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FISU RANKING 

 

1. Mexico (MEX)  
2. Japan (JPN)  
3. United States of America (USA)  
4. People's Rep. of China (CHN)  
5. Republic of Korea (KOR)  

 
  

GAME SCHEDULE 

 

 
Date               Time, Game 

 
14 June, Thu 1:00 pm CHN  vs KOR   

5:00 pm MEX  vs USA  
Bye JPN  
 

15 June, Fri off 
   
16 June, Sat 1:00 pm MEX  vs KOR   

5:00 pm JPN  vs CHN   
Bye USA  
 

17 June, Sun off 
   
18 June, Mon off 
   
19 June, Tue 1 :00 pm JPN  vs USA    

5:00 pm MEX  vs CHN   
Bye KOR  
 

20 June, Wed off  
  
21 June, Thu 1:00 pm JPN  vs KOR   

5:00 pm USA  vs CHN   
Bye MEX  
 

22 June, Fri off 
   
23 June, Sat off   
 
24 June, Sun 1:00 pm USA  vs KOR   

5:00 pm MEX  vs JPN   
Bye CHN  

 
 

 


